3-15-23 Wednesday Pop Up Results

class

4pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday

place

1D - 1st

1D - 1st

1D -2nd
1D - 3rd

2D - 1st

2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd

2D - 4th

2D - 5th

2D - 5th

2D - 7th

2D - 8th

2D - 9th

2D - 10th
3D - 1st

3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd

3D - 4th

3D - 5th

3D - 6th

3D - 7th

3D - 8th

3D - 9th

3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
4D - 1st

4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

4D - 4th

4D - 5th

4D - 6th

4D - 7th

4D - 8th

4D - 9th

4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd

rider_name

Hazel Johnson

Skye Miller

Ellie Walker

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Zarek McPherson
Adriene Steffen
Landyn Bafford
Colleen Kingsbury
Emily Fitch

Rachelle Smith-Mose
Skye Miller

Skye Miller

Colleen Kingsbury
Zoey Miller

Jackie Rhoden

Skye Miller

Colleen Kingsbury
kady murphy

kady murphy

Elisha Zellner
Jessica Mcmahon
Kelsie Miller

Christy Kruse
Mckinzie Charlton
Zoey Miller

Adriene Steffen
Teagan Brewer
Tamara Scroggs
Cheyenne Westwood
Tina Howell

Natalia Frolov

Ryann Bafford
Hailee Polzel

Taylor Selby McPherson
Tasha johns

Sabrina Frolov

Erin Overbay

Patricia Freeman-Martin
Kimberly Olson
Nicolle Johnson
Peyton Kinney
Taylor Prichard
Cassidy Randall
Elisha Zellner

Tonya Bender
Amelia Harris
Jessica Mcmahon
Kelsie Miller

Tayler Jo Sherman
Amy Stafford
Meredith Pierce-Brewer
Kessa Larson
Adriene Steffen
Landyn Bafford

horse_registered_name
Froto

Judge Robin Hood
Imaguysfrenchlioness
Fierce Rockin Girl
DASH TA COWBOY
Flyin Frenchman
Judges Silver Bullet
Cinco de Cash

Ima Flashy Nick Bar
Rockafamer

AMR Chic My Dry Fire
Painted Heart

PC Judge BeRare
Just Plain Frenchy
VQ Dirty Diana

Bet Me At Midnight
Judges Fancy Pants
Tk Sadies Lil Sister
Buckskin Chiquita

Big sky vatti

FLF Fame Luck N Coin
DMR Famous PG
Blazin Bulldog K3
Dudes chicka boom
Kiowas Yellow Bird
Desperado

Got Caught Streakin
Judges Streakinsteel
Jess Rockin My Socks
Peppys First Corona

RCAPRETTY LATEFROST

Dat Cash Baby

Nickie Wood
Whiffleberry Slim

JDs Famous Look
Cuttyslibertybell

Sky Lake

Billiespencer

Ima Special KindaCat
Britt

JACKED ON IKE
Judges Pants On Fire
Joe Smudge

My Pal Suuly

FX FIRE UP CHEX
Blazin Dat Cash

GSP Docs Frenchsmoke
DMR MISS N DRYFIRE
Shine and dash

LB Time For Sunshine
Storm Chasin Judge
MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN
Flyin Frenchman
Judges Silver Bullet

score
40.06

14.277

14.626

14.73

14.817

14.838

14.951

15.065

15.127

15.127

15.153

15.192

15.271

15.274

15.299

15.338

15.405

15.454

15.492

15.517

15.525

15.531

15.567

15.633

15.648

15.65

15.734

15.785

15.829

15.83

15.876

15.986

16.003

16.035

16.057

16.087

16.234

16.274

16.391

16.479

16.53

16.562

16.614

16.641

16.735

16.757

17.587

14.705 No Time
16.423 No Time
16.963 No Time
17.920 No Time
24.620 No Time
14.838

14.951

purse

$15.00
$383.00
$290.00
$207.00
$293.00
$222.00
$159.00
$119.00

$250.00
$189.00
$135.00
$101.00

$217.00
$164.00
$117.00

$88.00

$46.00



6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
3D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 5th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
3D - 12th
3D - 13th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th
4D - 13th
4D - 14th
4D - 15th
4D - 16th
4D - 17th
4D - 18th
4D - 19th
4D - 20th

Adriene Steffen
Irelyn Harrin
Hailee Polzel
Tayler Jo Sherman
Kessa Larson
Skye Miller

Ellie Walker
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Zarek McPherson
Adriene Steffen
Landyn Bafford
Colleen Kingsbury
Emily Fitch
Rachelle Smith-Mose
Skye Miller

Skye Miller
Colleen Kingsbury
Zoey Miller

Jackie Rhoden
Skye Miller
Colleen Kingsbury
kady murphy

kady murphy
Elisha Zellner
Jessica Mcmahon
Kelsie Miller
Christy Kruse
Mckinzie Charlton
Zoey Miller
Adriene Steffen
Teagan Brewer
Tamara Scroggs
Cheyenne Westwood
Tina Howell
Natalia Frolov
Ryann Bafford
Hailee Polzel
Taylor Selby McPherson
Tasha johns
Sabrina Frolov
Erin Overbay
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Kimberly Olson
Nicolle Johnson
Peyton Kinney
Taylor Prichard
Cassidy Randall
Elisha Zellner
Tonya Bender
Amelia Harris
Jessica Mcmahon
Skye Miller

Vickie Westwood
Summer Miller
Kelsie Miller
Tamara Scroggs
Kelsie Miller

Desperado

Skippers smooth luv
Nickie Wood

Shine and dash

MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN
Judge Robin Hood
Imaguysfrenchlioness
Fierce Rockin Girl
DASH TA COWBOY
Flyin Frenchman
Judges Silver Bullet
Cinco de Cash

Ima Flashy Nick Bar
Rockafamer

AMR Chic My Dry Fire
Painted Heart

PC Judge BeRare

Just Plain Frenchy

VQ Dirty Diana

Bet Me At Midnight
Judges Fancy Pants
Tk Sadies Lil Sister
Buckskin Chiquita

Big sky vatti

FLF Fame Luck N Coin
DMR Famous PG
Blazin Bulldog K3
Dudes chicka boom
Kiowas Yellow Bird
Desperado

Got Caught Streakin
Judges Streakinsteel
Jess Rockin My Socks
Peppys First Corona
RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
Dat Cash Baby

Nickie Wood
Whiffleberry Slim

JDs Famous Look
Cuttyslibertybell

Sky Lake

Billiespencer

Ima Special KindaCat
Britt

JACKED ON IKE
Judges Pants On Fire
Joe Smudge

My Pal Suuly

FX FIRE UP CHEX
Blazin Dat Cash

GSP Docs Frenchsmoke
DMR I'm Kinda Special
EPH Streakin Orphan
Meowser
LLMoonsawesomelegacy
Major smokum beduino
DMR Famed by Fire

15.65

15.719

16.003

16.423 No Time
24.620 No Time
14.277

14.626

14.73

14.817

14.838

14.951

15.065

15.127

15.127

15.153

15.192

15.271

15.274

15.299

15.338

15.405

15.454

15.492

15.517

15.525

15.531

15.567

15.633

15.648

15.65

15.734

15.785

15.829

15.83

15.876

15.986

16.003

16.035

16.057

16.087

16.234

16.274

16.391

16.479

16.53

16.562

16.614

16.641

16.735

16.757

17.587

14.673 No Time
15.193 No Time
15.275 No Time
16.354 No Time
16.376 No Time
28.037 No Time

$42.00

$35.00

$383.00
$290.00
$207.00
$293.00
$222.00
$159.00
$119.00

$250.00
$189.00
$135.00
$101.00

$217.00
$164.00
$117.00

$88.00



6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
3500 Novice , Wednesday
3500 Novice , Wednesday

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
3D - 1st
1D - 1st
1D -2nd

Danika Kuck
Adriene Steffen
Landyn Bafford
Adriene Steffen
Irelyn Harrin
Hailee Polzel
kady murphy
Tina Howell

A Pistol Packn Momma
Flyin Frenchman
Judges Silver Bullet
Desperado

Skippers smooth luv
Nickie Wood

Buckskin Chiquita
Peppys First Corona

No-Time

14.838
14.951

15.65
15.719
16.003
15.492

15.83

$46.00

$42.00

$35.00
$20.00



