class	place	rider name	horse_registered_name	score	purse
4pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday	1D - 1st	Hazel Johnson	Froto	40.06	\$15.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 1st	Skye Miller	Judge Robin Hood	14.277	\$383.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 1st	Ellie Walker	Imaguysfrenchlioness	14.626	\$290.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 3rd	Rachelle Smith-Mose	Fierce Rockin Girl	14.73	\$207.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 1st	Zarek McPherson	DASH TA COWBOY	14.73	\$207.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 19t	Adriene Steffen	Flyin Frenchman	14.838	\$222.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 3rd	Landyn Bafford	Judges Silver Bullet	14.951	\$159.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 4th	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.065	\$119.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 5th	Emily Fitch	Ima Flashy Nick Bar	15.127	ψ115.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 5th	Rachelle Smith-Mose	Rockafamer	15.127	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 7th	Skye Miller	AMR Chic My Dry Fire	15.153	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 7th	Skye Miller	Painted Heart	15.192	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 0th	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge BeRare	15.192	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 10th	Zoey Miller	Just Plain Frenchy	15.274	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 1st	Jackie Rhoden	VQ Dirty Diana	15.299	\$250.00
•	3D - 1st			15.338	\$189.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 2nd 3D - 3rd	Skye Miller	Bet Me At Midnight		
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 31u	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	15.405 15.454	\$135.00 \$101.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 4th	kady murphy	Tk Sadies Lil Sister		\$101.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		kady murphy	Buckskin Chiquita	15.492	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 6th	Elisha Zellner	Big sky vatti	15.517	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 7th	Jessica Mcmahon	FLF Fame Luck N Coin	15.525	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 8th	Kelsie Miller	DMR Famous PG	15.531	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 9th	Christy Kruse	Blazin Bulldog K3	15.567	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 10th	Mckinzie Charlton	Dudes chicka boom	15.633	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 11th	Zoey Miller	Kiowas Yellow Bird	15.648	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 12th	Adriene Steffen	Desperado	15.65	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 13th	Teagan Brewer	Got Caught Streakin	15.734	0017.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 1st	Tamara Scroggs	Judges Streakinsteel	15.785	\$217.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 2nd	Cheyenne Westwood	Jess Rockin My Socks	15.829	\$164.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 3rd	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	15.83	\$117.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 4th	Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	15.876	\$88.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 5th	Ryann Bafford	Dat Cash Baby	15.986	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 6th	Hailee Polzel	Nickie Wood	16.003	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 7th	Taylor Selby McPherson	Whiffleberry Slim	16.035	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 8th	Tasha johns	JDs Famous Look	16.057	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 9th	Sabrina Frolov	Cuttyslibertybell	16.087	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 10th	Erin Overbay	Sky Lake	16.234	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 11th	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Billiespencer	16.274	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 12th	Kimberly Olson	Ima Special KindaCat	16.391	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 13th	Nicolle Johnson	Britt	16.479	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 14th	Peyton Kinney	JACKED ON IKE	16.53	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 15th	Taylor Prichard	Judges Pants On Fire	16.562	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 16th	Cassidy Randall	Joe Smudge	16.614	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 17th	Elisha Zellner	My Pal Suuly	16.641	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 18th	Tonya Bender	FX FIRE UP CHEX	16.735	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 19th	Amelia Harris	Blazin Dat Cash	16.757	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 20th	Jessica Mcmahon	GSP Docs Frenchsmoke	17.587	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Kelsie Miller	DMR MISS N DRYFIRE	14.705 No Time	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Tayler Jo Sherman	Shine and dash	16.423 No Time	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Amy Stafford	LB Time For Sunshine	16.963 No Time	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Meredith Pierce-Brewer	Storm Chasin Judge	17.920 No Time	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Kessa Larson	MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN	24.620 No Time	
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	1D - 1st	Adriene Steffen	Flyin Frenchman	14.838	\$46.00

6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	2D - 1st	Adriene Steffen	Desperado	15.65	\$42.00
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	2D - 2nd	Irelyn Harrin	Skippers smooth luv	15.719	
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	3D - 1st	Hailee Polzel	Nickie Wood	16.003	\$35.00
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday		Tayler Jo Sherman	Shine and dash	16.423 No Time	
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday		Kessa Larson	MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN	24.620 No Time	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 1st	Skye Miller	Judge Robin Hood	14.277	\$383.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 2nd	Ellie Walker	Imaguysfrenchlioness	14.626	\$290.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 3rd	Rachelle Smith-Mose	Fierce Rockin Girl	14.73	\$207.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 1st	Zarek McPherson	DASH TA COWBOY	14.817	\$293.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 2nd	Adriene Steffen	Flyin Frenchman	14.838	\$222.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 3rd	Landyn Bafford	Judges Silver Bullet	14.951	\$159.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 4th	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.065	\$119.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 5th	Emily Fitch	Ima Flashy Nick Bar	15.127	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 5th	Rachelle Smith-Mose	Rockafamer	15.127	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 7th	Skye Miller	AMR Chic My Dry Fire	15.153	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 8th	Skye Miller	Painted Heart	15.192	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 9th	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge BeRare	15.271	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 10th	Zoey Miller	Just Plain Frenchy	15.274	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 1st	Jackie Rhoden	VQ Dirty Diana	15.299	\$250.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 2nd	Skye Miller	Bet Me At Midnight	15.338	\$189.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 3rd	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	15.405	\$135.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 3tu			15.454	
		kady murphy	Tk Sadies Lil Sister		\$101.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 5th	kady murphy	Buckskin Chiquita	15.492	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 6th	Elisha Zellner	Big sky vatti	15.517	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 7th	Jessica Mcmahon	FLF Fame Luck N Coin	15.525	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 8th	Kelsie Miller	DMR Famous PG	15.531	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 9th	Christy Kruse	Blazin Bulldog K3	15.567	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 10th	Mckinzie Charlton	Dudes chicka boom	15.633	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 11th	Zoey Miller	Kiowas Yellow Bird	15.648	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 12th	Adriene Steffen	Desperado	15.65	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 13th	Teagan Brewer	Got Caught Streakin	15.734	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 1st	Tamara Scroggs	Judges Streakinsteel	15.785	\$217.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 2nd	Cheyenne Westwood	Jess Rockin My Socks	15.829	\$164.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 3rd	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	15.83	\$117.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 4th	Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	15.876	\$88.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 5th	Ryann Bafford	Dat Cash Baby	15.986	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 6th	Hailee Polzel	Nickie Wood	16.003	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 7th	Taylor Selby McPherson	Whiffleberry Slim	16.035	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 8th	Tasha johns	JDs Famous Look	16.057	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 9th	Sabrina Frolov	Cuttyslibertybell	16.087	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 10th	Erin Overbay	Sky Lake	16.234	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 11th	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Billiespencer	16.274	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 12th	Kimberly Olson	Ima Special KindaCat	16.391	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 13th	Nicolle Johnson	Britt	16.479	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 14th	Peyton Kinney	JACKED ON IKE	16.53	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 15th	Taylor Prichard	Judges Pants On Fire	16.562	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 16th	-	Joe Smudge	16.614	
		Cassidy Randall			
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 17th	Elisha Zellner	My Pal Suuly	16.641	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 18th	Tonya Bender	FX FIRE UP CHEX	16.735	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 19th	Amelia Harris	Blazin Dat Cash	16.757	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 20th	Jessica Mcmahon	GSP Docs Frenchsmoke	17.587	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Skye Miller	DMR I'm Kinda Special	14.673 No Time	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Vickie Westwood	EPH Streakin Orphan	15.193 No Time	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Summer Miller	Meowser	15.275 No Time	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Kelsie Miller	LLMoonsawesomelegacy	16.354 No Time	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Tamara Scroggs	Major smokum beduino	16.376 No Time	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Kelsie Miller	DMR Famed by Fire	28.037 No Time	

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn Momma	No-Time	
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	1D - 1st	Adriene Steffen	Flyin Frenchman	14.838	\$46.00
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	1D - 2nd	Landyn Bafford	Judges Silver Bullet	14.951	
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	2D - 1st	Adriene Steffen	Desperado	15.65	\$42.00
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	2D - 2nd	Irelyn Harrin	Skippers smooth luv	15.719	
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	3D - 1st	Hailee Polzel	Nickie Wood	16.003	\$35.00
3500 Novice , Wednesday	1D - 1st	kady murphy	Buckskin Chiquita	15.492	\$20.00
3500 Novice , Wednesday	1D - 2nd	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	15.83	